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District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND |

1070 ke. 280 m.
6. Oa.m. Bright and Early
9. 0
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45 ~1t. 0
11.30
12. 0

Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Piano Portrait
We Travel the Friendly Road
Doctor Paul
Never Let Me Uove You
Alias Jane Morgan
Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
Men, Maids and Music
Shopping Reporter (Jane)Lunchtime Melodies

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.45
2. 0
2.15
2.30

Celebrity of Song: Dinah ShoreBarbara Dale
Solo Star: Winifred Atwell
Women’s Hour (Marina), The Way

a Man Sees it; Fashion News; House-
wives’ Quiz; Poor Man’s Orange3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.36 Afternoon Concert Stage
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Music Ad Lib /4.15 Ames Brothers
4.30 Record Review
5.30 Music to Remember: Chip Stevens
5.45 Evening Star: Dick Thomas ae

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Vogue in Variety
6.30 Air Adventures of Biggles: Secret|Agent '

6.45 Chorus of Strings ;7.0 Vacail Trio
7.15 Charlie Kunz
7.30 Simon Mystery
7.45 1 Spy8.0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 Thanks for the Memory
8.45 Sabotage
9. 0 Jamaica Inn
9.30 Past and Present
410. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)
10.15 The Hot Parade
10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON080 ke. 306 m.
Oa.m. Breakfast Session

12. 0

Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Sidney MacEwan
Orchestral Music
Doctor Paul
Music While You Work
Alias Jane Morgan
Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
Light Variety )

Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
Musical Menu

Railway Notices

;

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0
2.15
2.30
Fashion News; Poor Man’s Orange
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Barbara Dale
Robert Merrill .

Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):
Partners in Harmony
Fred Waring’s Orchestra
New Zealand Artists
Ray Noble’s Orchestra
Organ and Piano
Ink SpotsWinterhalter Orchestra
Dennis Day
Rhythm Masters
Voices of Today
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Freddy Martin’s Orchestra
Popular Top Tunes
Charlie Kunz Programme
Simon Mystery
The Octopus (first broadcast)
Place of Honour
Eyes of Knight ‘

Thanks for the Memory
King of Quiz
Jamaica Inn
Popular Parade :

Boston Promenade Orchestra
New Releases :
Close down

Be AP ae iy OE aeePS)
LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS may be sent.
direct to The Publisher, P.O. Box 2292,
Wellington: Twelve months, 20/-; six months, |
1 me |

All programmes in this issue are copyright|to The Listener, and may not be reprintedwithout permission. Y
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3ZB CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Top o’ the Morning Tunes
7.30 Favourites of Today
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 School Bell
8.30 After Breakfast Tunes
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Mid-Morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary kane
11. 0 Prelude to Shopping :

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
42. 0 Musical Menu for Your Lunch Hour
1. Op.m Second Helping1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Reserved
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):
Fashion News; May We Introduce; Poor
Man’s Orange
3.30 Sidney Torch’s Orchestra
3.45 John McCormack
4. 0 Reginald Dixon
4.15 Two Old Fashioned Girls
4.30 Record Roundabout
5.30 Mouth Organ Melody
5.45 Junior Quiz Time

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Strings of Mantovani and Mela-|chrino
6.15 Justus Bonn
6.30 Piano Request Time
6.45 Jane Froman
7. 0 Guy Lombardo and his Orchestra
7.15 Charlie Kunz Programme
7.30 Simon Mystery
7.45 Trumpets in the Dawn
8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15
syee
of Knight8.30 Thanks for the Memory

8.45 The Enchanted Island9. 0 Jamaica Inn
9.30 Philip Green and his Orchestra9.45 ‘James Johnston ~

10. 0 Jimmy Leach’s Organolians10.15 Keep it Bright
10.30 Close down

AZB wie a
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Accent on Melody
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Dark God
410.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
41. 0 Showboat of the Air
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Melody Rendezvous2.0 Barbara Dale
2.15 Orchestral Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Homemakers’ Quiz; Poor Man’s Orange
3.30 A‘ternoon Musicale ae4.0 Nelson Eddy and Jeannette
MacDonald
415 Stanley Black and his Orchestra
4.30 Variety Fanfare
4.45 Larry Adler5. 0 Popular Parade
5.15 Reserved
5.30 Twilight Ranger
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Some of Your Tip Top Tunes
6.30 Local Colour
6.45 Light Orchestral Favourites7.0 Reserved
7.15 Charlie Kunz Programme
7.30 Simon Mysteryia broadcast)7.45 Famous Fortu8.0 Place of
8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 Thanks for the Memory8.45 _ The Enchanted Island
3. 0 Reserved
9.30 Home Folk Harmony
10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 Dancing Room Only10.30 Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30
9. 0
9.30
9,45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
ping

District Weather Forecast
Good Morning Requests
Foden’s Motor Works Band
The Comedy Harmonists
Sincerely, Rita Marsden
Moira of Green Hills
Honor Bright
Queen’s Hal! Light Orchestra
Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly; Film and

Theatre News; My Favourite Recipe
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2.0
6.0

8.15;
cast)
8.30
9. 0
9.30

Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Patrick Dawlish
Recent Releases
Air Adventures of Biggles: Turn-
Manhunt
Eight. Hour Alibi
Keys on the Case
Notorious
The Enchanted Island (final broad-

Melodies that Linger
Reserved
District Weather Forecast

9.32 Musical Comedy Stage10. 0 Member of Mafia
10.15 Michael Dariin
10.30 Close down

"Simon Mystery" is 4ZB’s new ad-
venture serial whieh will begin at 7.30
tonight. * * Eo

Station 2ZB’s first broadcast in the
new serial "The Octopus" will be heard
at 7.45 tonight.

a HE ae

At 8.15 this evening, Station: 2ZAwill present their final episode of "‘En-
chanted Island."
* a #

There is a_ time-honoured adage
among show people that "the show
must go on’ no matter what the
obstacles. Many entertainment perso-
nalities have ‘shown unusual deter-
mination in conquering handicaps, but
few have ever fought and won a more
courageous battle than Jane Froman.At the height of her career Miss Fro-
man went to Europe with a group of
U.S.O. artists to entertain U.S. troops.
The tour ended tragically when the
plane in. which she was travelling
crashed in the Tague River at Lisbon,
Portugal. She miraculously escaped
death, and though crippled she con-
tinued to sing. She will be heard from
3ZB tonight at 6.45.

Sunbeam
MIXMASTER

TheqiftsheIl like best
for MOTHERS DAY
ThefinestMother'SDaygiftof all the one and only
Mixmaster; packed with
exclusive features to bring
You the finest food mixer
made.OnlyMixmastergives
you the famous Mix-Tinder
Dial" that 'Itunes in' the
correct beating speed for
every need4 See all the
exclusive features of the
Sunbeam Mixmasteratyour
Sunbeam dealer.

MIXES
WhIpsFOLDS
STIRS

BEATS MASHES

juices 1 BLENDS
CREAMS
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